Aug 17
Aug 21
Aug 21

Aug 21
Aug 21

Aug 24
Aug 25
Aug 28

Aug 28
Aug 28

Aug 30
Aug 31
Sep 02
Sep 04
Sep 07
Sep 08
Sep 09
Sep 09
Sep 13
Sep 14
Sep 20
Sep 23
Sep 25
Sep 27
Sep 27
Sep 30

Oct 01

Aug 17
Aug 24
Aug 25
Aug 30
Aug 31
Sep 02
Sep 07
Sep 08
Sep 09
Sep 09
Sep 20
Sep 23
Sep 25
Sep 27
Sep 27

4:30
9:30
9:30

9:30

9:30

5:30
4:30
9:00

9:00

9:00

5:30
5:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
9:00
4:30
4:30
10:00
4:30
5:00
5:00

5:00

4:30
5:30
4:30
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
10:00
4:30
5:00

John Glenn Tennis

Boys Varsity

at Triton
John Glenn Tourney

John Glenn Tourney John Glenn-

Knox vs Knox

John Glenn Tourney John Glenn-

Rochester vs Rochester

John Glenn Tourney John Glenn-

SB Clay vs SB Clay
SB RILEY
at Tippy Valley

Logansport Tourney 3rd Place vs

Logansport

Logansport Tourney Match 3 vs

Rensselaer

Logansport Tourney Semi-Final

2 vs LaPorte

SB RILEY

at SB Clay

at New Prairie

New Prairie Invitational

at SB Washington

at Tippy Valley

at SB Washington

LAVILLE

NIC Conference Invitational
NIC Conference Invitational
at Mishawaka Marian
BREMEN

JIMTOWN

BREMEN

NORTH JUDSON

Sectional #49 at Bremen Game
#1 vs Plymouth

Sectional #49 at Bremen Game
#3 vs Bremen

Boys JV

at Triton

SB RILEY

at Tippy Valley

SB RILEY

at SB Clay

at New Prairie

at SB Washington
at Tippy Valley

at SB Washington
LAVILLE

at Mishawaka Marian
BREMEN

Portage Invitational
BREMEN

NORTH JUDSON

004 - 001

005 - 000

ppd. to 8/30
ppd. to 9/08
001 - 004

005 - 000
005 - 000
004 - 001
3of5

ppd. to 9/09
004 - 001
005 - 000
canc'l

8 of 12
canc'l
ppd. to 9/27

000 - 005
canc'l
003 - 002

000 - 005

ppd. to 8/30
ppd. to 9/08
004 - 001

ppd. to 9/09
002 - 000
canc'l

canc'l
ppd. to 9/27

canc'l

Apr 08
Apr 09
Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 27
Apr 27
Apr 28
Apr 29
EVAIK]
May 06
May 07
May 12
May 13
May 17
May 20

Apr 08
Apr 09
Apr 12
Apr 16
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 27
May 03
May 06
May 07
EVAIL]
May 12
May 13
May 17

5:15
5:15
9:30
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
9:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30

5:15
5:15
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
9:00
5:00
4:30
4:30

Girls Varsity

at Plymouth

at Plymouth

John Glenn Tourney
LAVILLE

at LaPorte

SB RILEY

at SB Washington
SB RILEY

Bremen Tourney
NIC Tourney

SB CLAY

NIC Tourney

NIC Tourney

SB ADAMS

NORTH JUDSON
TIPPY VALLEY

SB CLAY
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
MISHAWAKA

Sectional #49 at Bremen Game
#2 vs Bremen

Girls JV

at Plymouth

at Plymouth

LAVILLE

at LaPorte

SB RILEY

at SB Washington

SB RILEY

SB CLAY

SB ADAMS

NORTH JUDSON
TIPPY VALLEY

New Prairie Invitational
SB CLAY
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
MISHAWAKA

ppd. to 4/09
2-3

4-1
0-5
ppd. to 4/23
5-0

canc'l

ppd. to 5/12
ppd. to 4/27
ppd.
0-5
ppd.
5.
5.
1-

H~ O o

0-5

ppd. to 4/09
6-0

ppd. to 4/23

ppd. to 5112

ppd.

6-0



